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  SCHRATCH    10,55 Km  

1 147 HUNT Jeremy 1992 Team SALOMON Suisse (1) M20 35:24.0

2 284 SCHOUWEY Jérémy 1991 CS Hauteville (2) M20 36:11.1 47.1

3 151 JENNY Adrian 1979 Team MAHU (3) M20 36:27.2 1:03.2

4 48 CARDINAUX Pierre-Yves 1986 CS Vallée du Flon (4) M20 36:52.3 1:28.3

5 180 MORGADO Mario 1975 Cap Fribourg (1) M40 37:11.5 1:47.5

6 11 BAILLY Gilles 1977 Fsg neuveville (2) M40 37:21.1 1:57.1

7 63 CLEMENT Mathieu 1995 CS Hauteville (5) M20 37:35.8 2:11.8

8 527 CONUS Thierry 1976 CS VALLEE DU FLON (3) M40 38:16.1 2:52.1

9 366 GREMAUD Simon 1998 TSV RECHTHALTEN (1) M19 38:29.3 3:05.3

10 131 GRIVEL Robin 1996 CS Hauteville (6) M20 38:48.3 3:24.3

11 308 TORCHE Julien 1999 TSV Rechthalten (2) M19 39:01.4 3:37.4

12 119 GIRARD Damien 1992 Carc Romont (7) M20 39:13.4 3:49.4

13 327 MORET Kevin 1989 BROC (8) M20 39:19.3 3:55.3

14 35 BOUZON Daniel 1972 Team Bouzon (4) M40 39:22.7 3:58.7

15 231 PINELA Mário 1977 C.A. Portugais de Fribourg (5) M40 39:43.3 4:19.3

16 317 VONLANTHEN Mario 1971 TSV Rechthalten (6) M40 40:20.8 4:56.8

17 56 CHAUDOYE Fabien 1983 B3 Bulle Triathlon (9) M20 40:22.5 4:58.5

18 13 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (10) M20 40:36.6 5:12.6

19 341 BESELGA Fernando 1978 BROC (11) M20 40:41.7 5:17.7

20 392 MINNIG Hugo 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE (12) M20 40:47.5 5:23.5

21 118 GIANELLA Fabio 1965 Lugnorre (1) M50 40:54.4 5:30.4

22 324 ZAHNO Regula 1971 Team MAHU/TSV Rechthalten (1) F40 41:04.7 5:40.7

23 547 DEILLON Matthieux 1993 CS L'AMICALE (13) M20 41:17.1 5:53.1

24 164 KESSLER Nicolas 1974 Carc Romont (7) M40 41:23.4 5:59.4

25 81 DELABAYS Alexandre 1993 Treyvaux (14) M20 41:36.4 6:12.4

26 184 MAURON Vincent 1984 CARC Romont (15) M20 41:39.8 6:15.8

27 368 PILLOUD Olivier 1978 SA BULLE (16) M20 41:43.9 6:19.9

28 2 ALMEIDA Carlos 1979 Vuadens (17) M20 41:46.1 6:22.1

29 232 PITTET Andre 1961 CS Vallée du Flon (2) M50 41:54.6 6:30.6

30 500 AEBISCHER Kevin 1994 RUN LIKE A FAKE SLOW (18) M20 42:04.4 6:40.4

31 349 CHARRIERE Gaël 1982 LAUSANNE (19) M20 42:16.1 6:52.1

32 328 KURNAZ Ramazan 1961 LA FOULESSE DU ANNEMAS (3) M50 42:21.4 6:57.4

33 152 JENNY Inge 1978 Team MAHU (1) F20 42:25.0 7:01.0

34 545 MONTEIRO Pedro 1984 FOULEE GLANDOISE (20) M20 42:26.1 7:02.1

35 187 MESOT Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVF (8) M40 42:27.2 7:03.2

36 484 SIMISTER Ranald 1964 SA Bulle (4) M50 42:37.8 7:13.8

37 214 OTTOZ Samuel 1981 Trilogie Sport (21) M20 42:45.0 7:21.0

38 555 POCHON Frederic 1973 CS HAUTEVILLE (9) M40 42:52.7 7:28.7

39 90 DOISNEAU Alexandre 1987 Castella Sports (22) M20 42:53.3 7:29.3

40 485 KOLLY Eric 1966 CAG FARVAGNY (5) M50 42:59.7 7:35.7

41 374 ROBATEL Alexandre 1971 PREZ-VERS-NOREAZ (10) M40 43:02.9 7:38.9

42 303 TCHEAU Alain 1969 La Tour-de-Trême (11) M40 43:08.5 7:44.5

43 351 PASQUIER Chrsitophe 1980 CSMARSENS (23) M20 43:13.4 7:49.4

44 378 HEIMLICHER Teres 1985 LAT SENSE (2) F20 43:15.5 7:51.5

45 288 SEYDOUX Laurent 1985 FSG Sâles (24) M20 43:16.1 7:52.1

46 338 GENOUD Patrick 1969 CS MARSENS (12) M40 43:22.1 7:58.1

47 510 SUDAN Herve 1989 TEAM LYS ALP (25) M20 43:26.0 8:02.0

48 467 DEILLON Anthony 1996 JEUNESSE LE CRET (26) M20 43:27.9 8:03.9
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49 225 PHILIPONA Tristan 1998 tsv Rechthalten (3) M19 43:33.2 8:09.2

50 103 FIVAT Alexandre 1974 RossTri (13) M40 43:41.6 8:17.6

51 197 MORAND Benoit 1978 Acpm (27) M20 43:49.6 8:25.6

52 400 BEREKEZ Andom 1992 SAB (28) M20 43:59.4 8:35.4

53 254 RIME Didier 1978 CS Hauteville (29) M20 44:05.2 8:41.2

54 497 DENERVAUD Claude 1989 b3 Bulle Triathlon (30) M20 44:10.7 8:46.7

55 237 POROES Benjamin 1966 c a p .fr (6) M50 44:12.7 8:48.7

56 357 GENDRE Quentin 1996 RUN LIKE A FAKE SLOW (31) M20 44:13.6 8:49.6

57 122 GOBET Gilles 1983 FSG Sâles (32) M20 44:14.5 8:50.5

58 478 JULMY Alain 1989 NOREAZ (33) M20 44:15.7 8:51.7

59 295 SONNEY Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVallée Flon (14) M40 44:19.1 8:55.1

60 55 CHASSOT Sébastien 1974 La Sportiva (15) M40 44:29.6 9:05.6

61 505 GREMAUD Maxime 1991 JEUNESSE RIAZ (34) M20 44:32.4 9:08.4

62 121 GLARDON Denis 1965 Bulle (7) M50 44:34.7 9:10.7

63 472 LIARD Arnaud 1979 RACING CLUB BARBERECHE (35) M20 44:35.4 9:11.4

64 476 GRAVEL Maxime 1983 QUEBEC (36) M20 44:35.8 9:11.8

65 210 NOTTURNO Pietro 1985 La Tour-de-Trême (37) M20 44:37.2 9:13.2

66 49 CARRILLO Joséjésus 1957 Bulle (1) M60 44:48.3 9:24.3

67 181 MARMY Philippe 1975 Bussy FR (16) M40 44:52.7 9:28.7

68 381 HAYOZ Erwin 1963 BIG FRIENDS (8) M50 44:54.9 9:30.9

69 226 PHILIPONA Alec 1999 Rechthalten (4) M19 44:56.0 9:32.0

70 535 ROBERTS Astrid 1975 CA MARLY (2) F40 44:56.8 9:32.8

71 18 BARRAS Gilles 1961 CAG Farvagny (9) M50 45:05.1 9:41.1

72 68 COLLIARD Laura 1988 B3 Bulle Triathlon (3) F20 45:07.4 9:43.4

73 203 MORGADO Madalena 1978 atletique portugues (4) F20 45:13.3 9:49.3

74 165 KOLLY Michel 1967 Bussigny-Lausanne (10) M50 45:14.2 9:50.2

75 167 KOLLY Kevin 1995 cs Hauteville (38) M20 45:17.9 9:53.9

76 334 TORNARE Jean-Pierre 1965 BROC (11) M50 45:32.6 10:08.6

77 75 COTTET Bernard 1965 La Roche FR (12) M50 45:33.1 10:09.1

78 541 BROILLET Christian 1975 ROSSENS FR (17) M40 45:34.1 10:10.1

79 89 DESSIBOURG Benoît 1983 Grolley (39) M20 45:37.4 10:13.4

80 113 GAY Bastien 1998 SC-Grattavache (5) M19 45:41.3 10:17.3

81 498 MORY Etienne 1990 VILLARIAZ (40) M20 45:47.9 10:23.9

82 390 SANTOS Paulo 1977 CAP FRIBOURG (18) M40 45:49.9 10:25.9

83 358 YERLY Simon 1988 JEUNESSE LA JOUX (41) M20 45:51.8 10:27.8

84 132 GRIVEL Jean-Louis 1964 CS MARSENS (13) M50 45:52.7 10:28.7

85 30 BOSS Antoine 1991 Lausanne (42) M20 45:57.1 10:33.1

86 233 PITTET Patrice 1975 CAG Farvagny (19) M40 45:58.7 10:34.7

87 529 GARIN Stephane 1982 CS VAllée du Flon (43) M20 46:03.7 10:39.7

88 16 BARBEY Simon 1991 Cloros Team (44) M20 46:17.0 10:53.0

89 531 DEILLON Jerome 1992 ROMONT  (45) M20 46:18.0 10:54.0

90 473 LIARD Bruno 1998 FSG Sâles (6) M19 46:19.7 10:55.7

91 318 WEGMUELLER Richard 1990 Düdingen (46) M20 46:20.7 10:56.7

92 524 OBERSON Robin 1998 SANS PRESSION - LE PAQUIER (7) M19 46:21.5 10:57.5

93 560 REPOND Edouard 1988 BROC (47) M20 46:24.0 11:00.0

94 189 MEYER David 1980 Marsens (48) M20 46:28.0 11:04.0

95 92 DOUSSE Philippe 1983 Châtel-Montsalvens (49) M20 46:29.4 11:05.4

96 491 JENNY Peter 1955 ST-ANTONI (2) M60 46:36.5 11:12.5

97 496 DEMATRAZ Thierry 1988 RLFS (50) M20 46:38.1 11:14.1

98 393 MORAND Benoit 1993 CS L'AMICAL (51) M20 46:39.4 11:15.4

99 458 GRANDJEAN Denis 1960 CLUB SPORTIF VALLEE DU FLON (14) M50 46:41.2 11:17.2

100 130 GREMAUD Corinne 1964 Sâles (1) F50 46:43.1 11:19.1
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101 141 HILDEBRAND Baptiste 1986 Marly (52) M20 46:43.8 11:19.8

102 404 ROBADEY Jacques 1967 FSG BULLE (15) M50 46:45.7 11:21.7

103 206 NAGAI Koichi 1965 Prevessin-Moens, France (16) M50 46:47.7 11:23.7

104 223 PHILIPONA Marc 1970 mahu team (20) M40 46:48.7 11:24.7

105 277 SCHENKER Toni 1956 Dänikon / SO (3) M60 46:51.6 11:27.6

106 196 MOOSER Natacha 1976 SC Im Fang (3) F40 46:55.1 11:31.1

107 42 BUCHS Jan 1977 Team Haut de Scherwyl (21) M40 47:01.2 11:37.2

108 312 VARELA Francisco 1983 Fribourg (53) M20 47:03.5 11:39.5

109 267 RUFFIEUX Simon 1993 Pâquier-Montbarry (54) M20 47:09.0 11:45.0

110 211 OBERSON Laetitia 1982 Cs. Hauteville (5) F20 47:15.3 11:51.3

111 469 MARTINEZ Jean 1958 SA Bulle (17) M50 47:23.7 11:59.7

112 34 BOURQUI Benoît 1974 CARC Romont (22) M40 47:27.0 12:03.0

113 340 OBERSON Cyril 1999 FC LA SIONGE (8) M19 47:35.3 12:11.3

114 299 SUDAN Nadia 1974 SA Bulle (4) F40 47:35.8 12:11.8

115 182 MARRO Olivier 1975 CS Marsens (23) M40 47:40.0 12:16.0

116 388 STEFFEN Enzo 1998 ONNENS (9) M19 47:41.3 12:17.3

117 217 PASQUIER Grégoire 1983 Pâquier-Montbarry (55) M20 47:43.6 12:19.6

118 383 EPINEY Florence 1996 CA MARLY (6) F20 47:49.1 12:25.1

119 487 GACHOUD Frederic 1966 CSVF (18) M50 47:53.9 12:29.9

120 215 OVERNEY Noémie 1999 SC Im Fang (1) F19 47:56.7 12:32.7

121 471 SANTOS Amadeu 1964 C.A. Portugais de Fribourg (19) M50 47:57.8 12:33.8

122 362 CHASSOT Frederic 1989 RLFS (56) M20 48:03.9 12:39.9

123 65 CLERC Thierry 1973 Vuadens (24) M40 48:06.3 12:42.3

124 514 VOLERY Herve 1997 BULLE (57) M20 48:13.6 12:49.6

125 94 DUFFEY Cedric 1982 La Tour-de-Trême (58) M20 48:15.5 12:51.5

126 465 PICCAND Gabriel 1954 CAG FARVAGNY (4) M60 48:18.1 12:54.1

127 530 MAURON Gerard 1956 CARC Romont (5) M60 48:21.3 12:57.3

128 365 ILLAN Emilie 1999 BULLE (2) F19 48:22.9 12:58.9

129 548 PASQUIER Vincent 1980 THIERRENS (59) M20 48:25.3 13:01.3

130 252 RICKLI Eric 1962 ONEX (20) M50 48:27.0 13:03.0

131 309 ULDRY Aline 1988 CS Hauteville (7) F20 48:32.6 13:08.6

132 66 CLERC Karine 1974 Vuadens (5) F40 48:37.1 13:13.1

133 156 JORDAN Michel 1964 CS MARSENS (21) M50 48:37.7 13:13.7

134 333 COTTING Guillaume 1989 SA Bulle (60) M20 48:39.4 13:15.4

135 483 MUHMENTHALER Stefan 1960 BERN (22) M50 48:40.6 13:16.6

136 466 COTTING Simon 1990 BULLE (61) M20 48:43.5 13:19.5

137 544 GAMEIRO Thiago 1990 MARSENS (62) M20 48:46.6 13:22.6

138 495 SEYDOUX Josepha 1989 CSVF (8) F20 48:49.6 13:25.6

139 364 GENTIZON Valentin 1999 PB/DUPASQUIER SPORT (10) M19 48:49.9 13:25.9

140 520 DESPRES Florent 1999 MARLY (11) M19 48:50.4 13:26.4

141 134 HAAS Laurent 1970 Team Elite (25) M40 49:02.7 13:38.7

142 281 SCHNEIDER Michaël 1985 Crustylife (63) M20 49:03.6 13:39.6

143 108 FRAGNIERE Emilie 1993 CS MARSENS (9) F20 49:06.8 13:42.8

144 348 PASQUIER Nicolas 1980 CORPATAUX  (64) M20 49:07.3 13:43.3

145 271 SANTOS Celestino 1955 C.A. Portugais de Fribourg (6) M60 49:11.1 13:47.1

146 106 FRAGNIERE Noémie 1990 SA Bulle (10) F20 49:11.9 13:47.9

147 158 JOYE Philippe 1964 CARC Romont (23) M50 49:13.5 13:49.5

148 155 JORDAN Andéol 1964 CS Hauteville (24) M50 49:18.0 13:54.0

149 129 GREMAUD Olivier 1988 Villarlod (65) M20 49:19.0 13:55.0

150 537 ULDRY Jean-Daniel 1971 TEYSALDI (26) M40 49:20.3 13:56.3

151 475 CLEMENT Georges 1971 CS HAUTEVILLE (27) M40 49:21.2 13:57.2

152 77 CURRAT Cédric 1973 cloros team (28) M40 49:22.6 13:58.6
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153 296 SOOBRAYEN Daniel 1978 Fribourg (66) M20 49:27.1 14:03.1

154 526 DUPASQUIER Nicolas 1998 SANS PRESSION - VUADENS (12) M19 49:35.7 14:11.7

155 375 SOTTAS Laurence 1976 IM FANG (6) F40 49:36.1 14:12.1

156 260 ROMANENS Benoit 1981 Sorens (67) M20 49:37.3 14:13.3

157 266 ROUX Valentin 1988 Villars-sur-Glâne (68) M20 49:38.2 14:14.2

158 144 HORNER Julien 1984 Broc (69) M20 49:45.9 14:21.9

159 169 LEGRANDROY Philippe 1957 Meinier (7) M60 49:48.7 14:24.7

160 1 AEBISCHER Adrian 1974 TSV Heitenried (29) M40 49:49.1 14:25.1

161 111 GAUCH Jean-Marc 1964 Villars-sur-Glâne (25) M50 49:52.8 14:28.8

162 204 MOULIN Marina 1983 Vollèges (11) F20 49:55.6 14:31.6

163 521 COURTIN Brigitte 1973 TEAM LYS'ALP (7) F40 50:01.0 14:37.0

164 174 MAGNIN Guy 1987 CS MARSENS (70) M20 50:05.2 14:41.2

165 367 BERSET Patrick 1981 CA FARVAGNY (71) M20 50:06.2 14:42.2

166 543 CARDINAUX Bertrand 1960 CSVALlée Flon (26) M50 50:07.1 14:43.1

167 236 PORCHET Thibaud 1984 Bulle triathlon (72) M20 50:13.4 14:49.4

168 468 FROSSARD Michael 1974 MORLON (30) M40 50:14.5 14:50.5

169 369 BUTTY Roger 1963 ECUBLENS FR (27) M50 50:25.0 15:01.0

170 242 PURRO Adrien 1989 Villars-sur-Glâne (73) M20 50:26.8 15:02.8

171 276 SCHALLER Claude 1967 La Tour-de-Trême (28) M50 50:29.3 15:05.3

172 80 DELABAYS Marc 1972 CARC Romont (31) M40 50:31.1 15:07.1

173 43 BUCHS Marco 1985 CS MARSENS (74) M20 50:33.7 15:09.7

174 305 TERRAPON Georgette 1961 CSVF (2) F50 50:34.5 15:10.5

175 53 CHARRIERE Gabriela 1992 SC Im Fang (12) F20 50:40.4 15:16.4

176 104 FLEURY Jeanine 1967 CARC Romont (3) F50 50:41.1 15:17.1

177 157 JOYE Denis 1973 CARC Romont (32) M40 50:43.5 15:19.5

178 220 PASQUIER Lionel 1985 Pâquier-Montbarry (75) M20 50:51.5 15:27.5

179 7 ANDREY Benjamin 1992 CS l'amicale (76) M20 50:52.6 15:28.6

180 268 RUTSCHO Jean-Daniel 1967 CS MARSENS (29) M50 50:55.1 15:31.1

181 17 BARBEY Olivier 1988 Cloros Team (77) M20 51:03.7 15:39.7

182 19 BARRAS François 1998 La Berra (13) M19 51:15.0 15:51.0

183 248 REY Lola 1995 Vuadens (13) F20 51:35.3 16:11.3

184 559 NIQUILLE Pascal 1963 CHARMEY (30) M50 51:36.0 16:12.0

185 474 GAPANY Davy 1994 BULLE (78) M20 51:36.9 16:12.9

186 354 KRUMMENACHER Paul 1991 BULLE (79) M20 51:37.9 16:13.9

187 143 HONORE Guillaume 1975 SAB (33) M40 51:40.9 16:16.9

188 550 SCHAFER Thibaut 1993 BROC (80) M20 51:42.1 16:18.1

189 290 SILVA Anabela 1973 Club Athl. Portugais Fribourg (8) F40 51:46.7 16:22.7

190 297 SPRENGER Boris 1978 Broc (81) M20 51:49.7 16:25.7

191 120 GISLER Justine 1989 Morlon (14) F20 51:52.0 16:28.0

192 69 CONCONI Jonathan 1974 Podisti Momò (34) M40 51:57.0 16:33.0

193 207 NICOD Philippe 1965 La Tour-de-Trême (31) M50 52:00.1 16:36.1

194 533 RIVERO  Carlos 1967 VILLAGE NEUF FRANCE (32) M50 52:11.6 16:47.6

195 234 POCHON Gabriel 1979 Siviriez (82) M20 52:16.9 16:52.9

196 221 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC Romont (35) M40 52:18.2 16:54.2

197 339 SCIBOZ WICHT Janique 1969 SAB (9) F40 52:22.6 16:58.6

198 72 CORMINBOEUF Isabelle 1983 CS MARSENS (15) F20 52:26.0 17:02.0

199 102 FERNANDES Silva 1978 Cap Fribourg (83) M20 52:38.1 17:14.1

200 125 GREMAUD Samuel 1985 Bulle (84) M20 52:38.8 17:14.8

201 490 ZBINDEN Josef 1948 LATSENSE (8) M60 52:44.2 17:20.2

202 52 CASTELLA Valentin 1984 Pringy (85) M20 52:45.9 17:21.9

203 140 HILDEBRAND Marie 1986 Marly (16) F20 52:46.6 17:22.6

204 109 FRANCEY Eric 1971 Franic (36) M40 52:58.2 17:34.2
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205 479 WENGER Roland 1989 PONTHAUX (86) M20 53:05.4 17:41.4

206 493 BURNET Eric 1960 LA CORBAZ (33) M50 53:13.1 17:49.1

207 39 BRODARD Karine 1974 Karine Brodard (10) F40 53:16.8 17:52.8

208 279 SCHEURER Isabelle 1972 CARC Romont (11) F40 53:17.4 17:53.4

209 289 SEYDOUX Marc 1976 Fribourg (37) M40 53:18.6 17:54.6

210 285 SCHRANZ Yoann 1988 AthleticaOron (87) M20 53:19.2 17:55.2

211 517 GOMES Pedro 1977 TRILOGIE SPORT (38) M40 53:23.0 17:59.0

212 228 PICCAND Lucile 1988 Fribourg (17) F20 53:23.8 17:59.8

213 316 VONDERFORST Alexander 1967 CAGF (34) M50 53:24.6 18:00.6

214 51 CASTELLA Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (35) M50 53:25.9 18:01.9

215 25 BERSET Michael 1983 Hauteville (88) M20 53:27.1 18:03.1

216 386 JOLLIET Julien 1986 SAB BULLE (89) M20 53:30.5 18:06.5

217 263 ROULIN Elodie 1990 CARC Romont (18) F20 53:31.5 18:07.5

218 250 RICHOZ Pascal 1971 CARC Romont (39) M40 53:32.6 18:08.6

219 528 ZANETTI Loic 1994 SORENS (90) M20 53:33.8 18:09.8

220 93 DROUX Maxime 1993 Bulle (91) M20 53:35.0 18:11.0

221 60 CLEMENT Barbara 1982 Riaz (19) F20 53:44.9 18:20.9

222 499 RION Celine 1977 VUISTERNENES-DEVANT-ROMONT (12) F40 53:45.7 18:21.7

223 373 MENOUD Olivier 1972 FSG SALES (40) M40 53:47.1 18:23.1

224 212 OBERSON José 1976 CARC Romont (41) M40 53:48.0 18:24.0

225 261 ROSCHY Pascal 1986 Koala (92) M20 53:50.9 18:26.9

226 542 GUINNARD Jean-Luc 1970 CENTRE ATHLETIQUE BROYARD (42) M40 53:55.4 18:31.4

227 282 SCHORNOZ Emilie 1994 Cloros Team (20) F20 53:56.3 18:32.3

228 14 BANGERTER Johanna 1993 Koala (21) F20 53:58.2 18:34.2

229 208 NICOLET Samuel 1981 VC Payerne (93) M20 54:02.7 18:38.7

230 101 FERNANDES Amaro 1961 CAPF (36) M50 54:05.1 18:41.1

231 171 LIRGG Uli 1956 Cloros Team (9) M60 54:09.0 18:45.0

232 480 BUTTY Marie-Jeanne 1963 ACPM (4) F50 54:12.1 18:48.1

233 298 SUDAN Murielle 1980 Bulle (22) F20 54:14.6 18:50.6

234 73 CORMINBOEUF Angélique 1973 SAB (13) F40 54:16.2 18:52.2

235 344 ANDREY Jean-Pierre 1959 ACPM (37) M50 54:16.9 18:52.9

236 59 CLEMENT Gilles 1988 Fribourg (94) M20 54:18.2 18:54.2

237 78 CURRAT Anne 1974 cloros team (14) F40 54:20.0 18:56.0

238 4 ANDREWS Malcolm 1973 CS Marsens (43) M40 54:29.2 19:05.2

239 29 BLANCO Florian 1997 Castella Sports (95) M20 54:32.9 19:08.9

240 355 RABOUD Emile 1999 BOTTERENS (14) M19 54:33.5 19:09.5

241 8 ANGELOZ Didier 1988 Pâquier-Montbarry (96) M20 54:37.8 19:13.8

242 523 LEVRAT Marie 1998 SANS PRESSION  - VUADENS (3) F19 54:38.5 19:14.5

243 525 FYNN Linton 1998 SANS PRESSION - LE PAQUIER (15) M19 54:39.2 19:15.2

244 481 BRASEY Beatrice 1967 CS MARSENS (5) F50 54:39.9 19:15.9

245 361 PASQUIER Benoit 1991 RIAZ (97) M20 54:43.1 19:19.1

246 190 MEYER Sandra 1988 Sandra Meyer (23) F20 54:44.4 19:20.4

247 363 SAUTEUR Laurent 1971 LES CHEVRIERS DU TEYSACHAUX (44) M40 54:50.0 19:26.0

248 10 BACH Francine 1963 CARC Romont (6) F50 54:52.0 19:28.0

249 325 ZENHAUSERN Yvan 1967 team carrosserie Elite (38) M50 54:56.0 19:32.0

250 539 MAGNIN Pascal 1970 BROC (45) M40 54:56.7 19:32.7

251 346 GENET Laurent 1977 MARLY (46) M40 54:57.8 19:33.8

252 488 ROPRAZ Emilie 1993 B3 Bulle Triathlon (24) F20 55:03.0 19:39.0

253 401 BIANCHERI Nicola 1991 CSMARSENS (98) M20 55:12.7 19:48.7

254 402 RAYROUD Eloi 1991 CERNIAT (99) M20 55:13.3 19:49.3

255 218 PASQUIER Henri 1950 CS HAUTEVILLE (10) M60 55:16.9 19:52.9

256 91 DORTHE Cédric 1978 Vuadens (100) M20 55:18.2 19:54.2
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257 546 SAVARY Laurianne 1992 SALES (25) F20 55:18.8 19:54.8

258 135 HASSLER Nicolas 1971 FSG Sâles (47) M40 55:24.9 20:00.9

259 382 GOBET Yvan 1969 FSG SALES (48) M40 55:30.7 20:06.7

260 552 BERGMANN Emmanuel 1970 SCHAUTEVILLE (49) M40 55:35.1 20:11.1

261 513 PONCET  Pierre-Yves 1970 FSG SALES (50) M40 55:38.0 20:14.0

262 256 RISSE Sébastien 1989 Treyvaux (101) M20 55:38.9 20:14.9

263 398 CHAPUIS Baptiste 1999 BROC (16) M19 55:47.2 20:23.2

264 244 QUEZADA Christian 1974 Arconciel (51) M40 55:49.0 20:25.0

265 492 OBERSON Alain 1972 ECHARLENS (52) M40 55:50.0 20:26.0

266 123 GOMEZ Chantal 1962 SC Im Fang (7) F50 55:51.7 20:27.7

267 36 BRAILLARD Gabriel 1949 C.S.valle du Flon (11) M60 55:57.1 20:33.1

268 105 FLEURY Jacques 1963 CARC Romont (39) M50 56:00.6 20:36.6

269 557 GIRAUDET Julien 1984 LE MONT SUR LAUSANNE (102) M20 56:02.0 20:38.0

270 28 BIFRARE Frédéric 1967 CARC Romont (40) M50 56:05.0 20:41.0

271 395 DENIS Chantal 1974 BROC (15) F40 56:05.6 20:41.6

272 116 GENOUD Christophe 1968 Sorens (53) M40 56:09.2 20:45.2

273 107 FRAGNIERE Ursula 1968 CS MARSENS (16) F40 56:10.6 20:46.6

274 185 MAY Joseph 1956 Vollèges (12) M60 56:15.2 20:51.2

275 95 DUMOULIN Anne 1975 Broc (17) F40 56:15.7 20:51.7

276 177 MARCHON Valérie 1986 Riaz (26) F20 56:16.2 20:52.2

277 350 CHARRIERE Henri 1957 ST-MARTIN (13) M60 56:17.5 20:53.5

278 264 ROULIN Valentine 1975 CS MARSENS (18) F40 56:23.8 20:59.8

279 556 KALAJDZINI Damir 1984 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (103) M20 56:25.6 21:01.6

280 503 CORPATAUX Cedric 1992 RIAZ (104) M20 56:27.9 21:03.9

281 274 SAVARY Jessica 1992 Sâles (Gruyère) (27) F20 56:32.6 21:08.6

282 86 DERAEMY Sylvie 1971 CS MARSENS (19) F40 56:33.7 21:09.7

283 195 MONNEY Agathe 1960 Carc Romont (8) F50 56:36.6 21:12.6

284 258 ROHRER Urs 1959 Lauftreff Zollikofen (41) M50 56:41.6 21:17.6

285 554 BEAUD Justine 1987 LE MONT SUR LAUSANNE (28) F20 56:45.7 21:21.7

286 163 JUTZET Jean-Marc 1961 Charmey (42) M50 56:54.4 21:30.4

287 193 MONNEY Corinne 1973 CARC Romont (20) F40 56:56.3 21:32.3

288 138 HENCHOZ Marie-France 1991 Bulle (29) F20 56:58.3 21:34.3

289 522 METTRAUX Serge 1958 GIVISIEZ (43) M50 57:02.9 21:38.9

290 320 WICHT Romain 1992 Bulle (105) M20 57:07.5 21:43.5

291 387 MARTHY Sibylle 1963 FOOTING VALLEE DE JOUX (9) F50 57:09.2 21:45.2

292 331 FAVRE Anne 1980 SAB (30) F20 57:13.3 21:49.3

293 332 FAVRE Samuel 1976 RIAZ (54) M40 57:14.1 21:50.1

294 370 GUELAT RION Elise 1982 BILLENS (31) F20 57:16.1 21:52.1

295 511 BLATTMANN Marysa 1975 MORLON (21) F40 57:26.2 22:02.2

296 336 ROMANENS Damien 1974 SORENS (55) M40 57:29.2 22:05.2

297 154 JONES Patrick 1976 Villars-sur-Glâne (56) M40 57:30.4 22:06.4

298 470 LIARD Gilles 1963 SÂLES (44) M50 57:31.1 22:07.1

299 88 DERUELLE Jean-Paul 1957 Martigny (14) M60 57:31.7 22:07.7

300 45 BUNTSCHU Annick 1974 CS MARSENS (22) F40 57:36.9 22:12.9

301 486 BRULHART Cedric 1972 GRANGES (57) M40 57:37.6 22:13.6

302 532 GENOUD Sebastien 1987 BULLE (106) M20 57:39.4 22:15.4

303 176 MAILLARD Amandine 1991 Bulle (32) F20 57:40.3 22:16.3

304 353 GENDRE David 1974 BULLE (58) M40 57:43.5 22:19.5

305 337 JEANBOURQUIN Sarah 1971 CS MARSENS (23) F40 57:45.0 22:21.0

306 389 TORCHE Marianne 1956 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (10) F50 57:46.0 22:22.0

307 247 REICHENBACH Lucy 1985 Morlon (33) F20 57:47.1 22:23.1

308 183 MATZINGER Chantal 1984 Marly (34) F20 57:48.6 22:24.6
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309 32 BOSSEL Antoine 1999 Marsens (17) M19 57:50.9 22:26.9

310 359 MONNEY Thibaud 1996 JEUNESSE LA JOUX (107) M20 58:00.6 22:36.6

311 198 MORAND Marie 1991 Estavannens (35) F20 58:04.9 22:40.9

312 506 FRAGNIERE Jessica 1993 JEUNESSE RIAZ (36) F20 58:08.3 22:44.3

313 512 REMY Marie 1975 RIAZ (24) F40 58:09.3 22:45.3

314 227 PHILIPONA Patricia 1974 LES SANSOUCIS (25) F40 58:13.2 22:49.2

315 64 CLEMENTRUTSCHO Natacha 1975 CS MARSENS (26) F40 58:14.0 22:50.0

316 335 SILVA Maria 1957 CPF (11) F50 58:15.9 22:51.9

317 79 DEFOREL Mylène 1991 Marsens (37) F20 58:17.7 22:53.7

318 501 HAESELI Markus 1964 LE PAQUIER (45) M50 58:20.2 22:56.2

319 321 WOHLHAUSER Elodie 1986 Arconciel (38) F20 58:21.2 22:57.2

320 186 MERLO Lisa 1958 Meinier (12) F50 58:22.8 22:58.8

321 326 OBERSON Noemie 1995 BROC (39) F20 58:24.6 23:00.6

322 371 GURTNER Valerie 1994 ALBEUVE (40) F20 58:25.4 23:01.4

323 330 BAPST Sylviane 1976 DUDINGEN (27) F40 58:27.8 23:03.8

324 168 LAPIERRE Mylène 1989 Sugiez (41) F20 58:32.3 23:08.3

325 150 JEANBOURQUIN Gervais 1944 CA Marly (15) M60 58:34.9 23:10.9

326 126 GREMAUD Cyrill 1988 Rossens FR (108) M20 58:36.2 23:12.2

327 229 PICCAND Jacques 1953 SAB (16) M60 58:44.1 23:20.1

328 280 SCHNARRENBERGER Kym 1983 Düdingen (109) M20 58:45.8 23:21.8

329 253 RIME Martine 1981 Vuadens (42) F20 58:49.9 23:25.9

330 270 SALLIN Julie 1991 SAB (43) F20 58:52.7 23:28.7

331 269 SALLIN Andre 1960 Bulle (46) M50 58:53.6 23:29.6

332 20 BARRAUD Vincent 1961 CS MARSENS (47) M50 58:57.1 23:33.1

333 464 PILLER Bernard 1980 TREYVAUX (110) M20 58:59.1 23:35.1

334 199 MOREIRA Cindy 1992 Broc (44) F20 59:01.7 23:37.7

335 536 DESCHENAUX Florence 1971 SANS SOUCIS - ECHARLENS (28) F40 59:02.1 23:38.1

336 175 MAGONI Bruno 1970 La Tour-de-Trême (59) M40 59:13.1 23:49.1

337 463 SCHORDERET Claude 1956 BROC (17) M60 59:14.6 23:50.6

338 377 DUCRET Marie 1996 ALBEUVE (45) F20 59:15.2 23:51.2

339 311 VAIRA Alexandre 1972 Cottens FR (60) M40 59:15.7 23:51.7

340 301 SUDAN Manon 1994 FSG Broc (46) F20 59:36.1 24:12.1

341 76 CURRAT Brigitte 1963 La Tour-de-Trême (13) F50 59:36.9 24:12.9

342 399 CRIFO Laura 1992 FRIBOURG (47) F20 59:41.9 24:17.9

343 74 CORPATAUX Michel 1973 Botterens (61) M40 59:42.6 24:18.6

344 273 SAUTEBIN Amélie 1987 Lossy (48) F20 59:43.5 24:19.5

345 82 DELADOEY Myriam 1980 Lundi 6h (49) F20 59:44.5 24:20.5

346 293 SONNEY Magalie 1975 CSVF (29) F40 59:46.1 24:22.1

347 376 PORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 ACPM (48) M50 59:49.2 24:25.2

348 243 PURRO Francine 1969 Farvagny-le-Petit (30) F40 59:51.3 24:27.3

349 287 SCIBOZ Jacques 1975 Broc (62) M40 59:55.6 24:31.6

350 191 MOENNAT Pauline 1993 SC Grandvillard (50) F20 59:56.7 24:32.7

351 139 HEUER Frederic 1977 Epagny (63) M40 59:58.5 24:34.5

352 459 BAPST Anick 1975 PRINGY (31) F40 59:59.1 24:35.1

353 396 BRODARD Erika 1996 LA ROCHE  (51) F20 1h00:02.2 24:38.2

354 178 MARCHON Cédric 1988 Broc (111) M20 1h00:12.3 24:48.3

355 462 MOSSU Noa 1999 BROC (4) F19 1h00:15.3 24:51.3

356 323 XAUSA Clea 1997 Bouveret (52) F20 1h00:15.8 24:51.8

357 306 TERRY Cynthia 1991 CS Marsens (53) F20 1h00:19.1 24:55.1

358 360 PASQUIER Jean-Claude 1957 LUNDI 6H (18) M60 1h00:22.1 24:58.1

359 219 PASQUIER Evelyne 1971 Les Sansoucis (32) F40 1h00:22.7 24:58.7

360 26 BERTSCHY Cédric 1978 Châtel-Montsalvens (112) M20 1h00:25.5 25:01.5
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361 461 MOSSU Dominique 1963 BROC (49) M50 1h00:26.3 25:02.3

362 342 MARADAN Delphine 1972 FRIBOURG (33) F40 1h00:36.7 25:12.7

363 194 MONNEY Michel 1970 Corpataux-Magnedens (64) M40 1h00:37.7 25:13.7

364 170 LEU Stephanie 1981 La Tour-de-Trême (54) F20 1h00:38.5 25:14.5

365 71 COOS Laurent 1970 Laurent Coos (65) M40 1h00:47.8 25:23.8

366 249 RIBEIRO Sandra 1981 La Tour-de-Trême (55) F20 1h00:49.3 25:25.3

367 173 MACHERET Malischa 1989 Epagny (56) F20 1h00:55.9 25:31.9

368 292 SIMONVERMOT Denis 1960 SaBulle (50) M50 1h01:00.4 25:36.4

369 31 BOSSEL Valentin 1999 Marsens (18) M19 1h01:09.1 25:45.1

370 380 BERCHIER Francoise 1964 SAB (14) F50 1h01:14.7 25:50.7

371 257 ROBADEY Felix 1944 Team Cloros (19) M60 1h01:24.2 26:00.2

372 549 BUTTY Christian 1965 FSG SALES (51) M50 1h01:27.3 26:03.3

373 21 BEAUD Françoise 1958 CS Neirivue (15) F50 1h01:32.2 26:08.2

374 460 ESSEIVA Jean-Paul 1953 COURTION (20) M60 1h01:35.0 26:11.0

375 262 ROUILLER Bernard 1962 Givisiez (52) M50 1h01:36.0 26:12.0

376 246 RAYROUD Barbara 1982 Cottens FR (57) F20 1h01:40.4 26:16.4

377 192 MOHAMADI Mathieu 1981 Riaz (113) M20 1h01:42.3 26:18.3

378 85 DENERVAUD Beatrice 1965 CARC Romont (16) F50 1h01:50.1 26:26.1

379 240 PROGIN Cécile 1976 Vuadens (34) F40 1h01:51.0 26:27.0

380 343 CHATAGNY Regine 1970 FRIBOURG (35) F40 1h01:51.7 26:27.7

381 379 PROGIN Silvia 1963 BULLE (17) F50 1h01:52.6 26:28.6

382 508 SUDAN Nadia 1991 TEAM LYS ALP (58) F20 1h01:53.4 26:29.4

383 124 GRANGIERBORCARD Francine 1973 FSG Sâles (36) F40 1h01:55.2 26:31.2

384 61 CLEMENT Jean-Claude 1938 Broc (21) M60 1h02:00.5 26:36.5

385 553 DENIS Jean-Philippe 1967 BROC (53) M50 1h02:05.2 26:41.2

386 504 NEZGER Sindy 1992 VILLARSEL LE GIBLOUX (59) F20 1h02:10.5 26:46.5

387 507 THIEMARD Audrey 1993 VILLARSEL LE GIBLOUX (60) F20 1h02:11.0 26:47.0

388 37 BRODARD Céline 1988 Bulle (61) F20 1h02:20.2 26:56.2

389 112 GAUNY Joffrey 1982 Pâquier-Montbarry (114) M20 1h02:30.2 27:06.2

390 200 MORET Baptiste 1987 Bulle (115) M20 1h02:30.7 27:06.7

391 482 BUCHS Laurence 1977 TEAM HAUT de Scherwyl (37) F40 1h02:40.6 27:16.6

392 162 JUTZET Rosangela 1976 Charmey (38) F40 1h02:45.3 27:21.3

393 57 CHENAUX Candice 1991 Bulle (62) F20 1h02:59.6 27:35.6

394 347 TERCIER Florence 1978 SA Bulle (63) F20 1h03:01.7 27:37.7

395 117 GENOUD Christine 1976 Sorens (39) F40 1h03:04.1 27:40.1

396 519 PHARISA Christel 1973 GROLLEY (40) F40 1h03:05.7 27:41.7

397 345 ANDREY Carole 1991 ACPM (64) F20 1h03:06.7 27:42.7

398 149 JATON Charlotte 1991 La Tour-de-Trême (65) F20 1h03:09.0 27:45.0

399 9 BACH Gaetan 1986 Broc (116) M20 1h03:10.6 27:46.6

400 38 BRODARD Jennifer 1983 Broc (66) F20 1h03:17.9 27:53.9

401 166 KOLLY Anne 1968 Run Plaisir (41) F40 1h03:31.8 28:07.8

402 397 TARRES Gregoire 1971 P'TITS Z (66) M40 1h03:34.1 28:10.1

403 518 PERLER Moritz 1942 TSV HEITENRIED (22) M60 1h03:38.5 28:14.5

404 160 JOYE Pierre-Alain 1978 Broc (117) M20 1h03:39.2 28:15.2

405 5 ANDREY Pauline 1991 Morlon (67) F20 1h03:40.2 28:16.2

406 6 ANDREY Jacques 1960 Epagny (54) M50 1h03:41.0 28:17.0

407 172 MACHEREL Pauline 1986 Morlon (68) F20 1h03:57.4 28:33.4

408 251 RICHOZ Megane 1995 Marsens (69) F20 1h04:11.2 28:47.2

409 372 MENOUD Brigitte 1971 FSG SALES (42) F40 1h04:16.8 28:52.8

410 403 GRANDJEAN Jessica 1981 PRINGY (70) F20 1h04:21.4 28:57.4

411 313 VIGNA Michael 1978 La Joux FR (118) M20 1h04:27.3 29:03.3

412 314 VIGNA Amélie 1989 La Joux FR (71) F20 1h04:27.8 29:03.8
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413 329 THELER Dehlia 1969 GRANGES-PACCOT (43) F40 1h04:28.8 29:04.8

413 322 WYSSMUELLER Martin 1969 CS MARSENS (67) M40 1h04:28.8 29:04.8

415 391 ROCHAT Andre 1952 FOOTING VALLEE DE JOUX (23) M60 1h04:38.5 29:14.5

416 12 BAIO Ruth 1955 Bäriswil BE (18) F50 1h04:40.0 29:16.0

417 97 ECOFFEY Brigitte 1978 Echarlens (72) F20 1h05:02.8 29:38.8

418 509 BRODARD  Genevieve 1987 RIAZ (73) F20 1h05:04.1 29:40.1

419 84 DENERVAUD Annick 1982 La Roche FR (74) F20 1h05:36.0 30:12.0

420 188 MESSERLI Hervé 1953 SAB (24) M60 1h05:53.3 30:29.3

421 110 GAPANY Mélanie 1993 SA Bulle (75) F20 1h05:58.2 30:34.2

422 70 CONNE Alain 1963 Essertes (55) M50 1h06:01.3 30:37.3

423 161 JOYE Joëlle 1984 Broc (76) F20 1h06:05.7 30:41.7

424 489 RUFFIEUX Marina 1990 LA ROCHE FR (77) F20 1h06:07.0 30:43.0

425 23 BERNOLD Elise 1985 La Tour-de-Trême (78) F20 1h06:16.0 30:52.0

426 24 BERNOLD Guy 1986 La Tour-de-Trême (119) M20 1h06:16.7 30:52.7

427 259 ROLLE Sylvie 1973 CA Rosé (44) F40 1h06:17.3 30:53.3

428 137 HELBLING Nathalie 1981 Bulle (79) F20 1h06:17.9 30:53.9

429 62 CLEMENT Isabelle 1968 La Tour-de-Trême (45) F40 1h06:18.9 30:54.9

430 40 BRODARD Anne-Laure 1981 Bulle (80) F20 1h06:19.5 30:55.5

431 50 CASTELLA Christelle 1977 moi-même (46) F40 1h06:31.3 31:07.3

432 300 SUDAN Lauriane 1990 aucun (81) F20 1h06:43.1 31:19.1

433 222 PETRULLI Salvatore 1946 Club Portugais Fribourg (25) M60 1h06:43.8 31:19.8

434 502 BAUDEVIN Melissa 1993 JEUNESSE RIAZ (82) F20 1h07:02.5 31:38.5

435 201 MORET Christelle 1977 CS MARSENS (47) F40 1h07:08.2 31:44.2

436 202 MORET Jean-Blaiae 1974 Cailler Broc (68) M40 1h07:09.1 31:45.1

437 278 SCHENKER-STUDER Lilian 1960 Dänikon / SO (19) F50 1h07:10.0 31:46.0

438 540 PAPAUX Marie 1973 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (48) F40 1h07:28.0 32:04.0

439 145 HUELMO Pablo 1971 Arconciel (69) M40 1h07:28.9 32:04.9

440 272 SANUSSI Aurore 1983 Bulle (83) F20 1h07:35.6 32:11.6

441 41 BRULHART Anne 1956 CARC Romont (20) F50 1h07:36.8 32:12.8

442 551 ZENUNAJ Mentor 1981 VUISTERNENS  (120) M20 1h07:44.6 32:20.6

443 46 BUSSARD Brigitte 1958 La Tour-de-Trême (21) F50 1h07:51.5 32:27.5

444 142 HOFER Mylène 1990 CS Marsens (84) F20 1h07:53.0 32:29.0

445 477 TELLEY Gaelle 1990 PONTHAUX (85) F20 1h07:53.6 32:29.6

446 209 NIQUILLE Samuel 1992 sc im fang (121) M20 1h07:55.4 32:31.4

447 241 PROGIN Sylvie 1997 La Tour-de-Trême (86) F20 1h08:23.1 32:59.1

448 230 PILLET Nadège 1985 Broc (87) F20 1h08:23.8 32:59.8

449 22 BERGER Jean-Philippe 1975 Villarvolard (70) M40 1h08:36.1 33:12.1

450 294 SONNEY Noemie 1995 la berra (88) F20 1h08:38.2 33:14.2

451 15 BAPST Yoan 1993 la berra (122) M20 1h08:38.8 33:14.8

452 265 ROUX Pauline 1985 La Roche FR (89) F20 1h08:56.9 33:32.9

453 356 PROGIN Jessica 1993 LE PAQUIER (90) F20 1h09:08.2 33:44.2

454 304 TERESZKIEWICZ Marie 1969 Marly (49) F40 1h09:08.8 33:44.8

455 534 ROUILLER Cindy 1992 THÔNEX (91) F20 1h09:27.9 34:03.9

456 213 ODIET Irène 1977 CS MARSENS (50) F40 1h10:11.6 34:47.6

457 127 GREMAUD Michèle 1994 Rossens FR (92) F20 1h10:32.9 35:08.9

458 307 TISSOT Michel 1947 FSG Broc (26) M60 1h10:33.4 35:09.4

459 286 SCIBOZ Mélanie 1972 Châtel-St-Denis (51) F40 1h10:35.5 35:11.5

460 394 COSANDEY Jeanne 1992 LES SCIERNES (93) F20 1h10:55.4 35:31.4

461 255 RISSE Joelle 1988 UHC Flamatt (94) F20 1h11:10.0 35:46.0

462 494 PETREMAND Lolita 1989 EPAGNY (95) F20 1h11:13.2 35:49.2

463 558 MITRENIC Natalie 1991 MARLY (96) F20 1h13:51.6 38:27.6

464 319 WENCKEBACH Yumiko 1966 Charmey (22) F50 1h13:57.2 38:33.2
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Coupe " La Gruyère " 

Course à pied et walking
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

465 516 PROGIN David 1987 COURNILLENS (123) M20 1h14:00.6 38:36.6

466 515 AEBERHARD Sabine 1992 BARBERECHE (97) F20 1h14:01.3 38:37.3

467 148 JAQUET Murielle 1987 CARC Romont (98) F20 1h14:02.7 38:38.7

468 352 BURRUS Christophe 1967 MATRAN (56) M50 1h14:33.3 39:09.3

469 275 SCHAFER Jean-Luc 1967 Matran (57) M50 1h14:34.5 39:10.5

470 100 ESCHENMOSER Gwenola 1968 CS MARSENS (52) F40 1h14:46.1 39:22.1

471 302 TAWFFIK Salma 1981 CARC Romont (99) F20 1h15:31.8 40:07.8

472 205 MURY Corinne 1972 Amis de la course Chavornay (53) F40 1h17:11.1 41:47.1

473 98 EGGIMANN Ruedi 1947 Team Cloros (27) M60 1h21:41.4 46:17.4

474 538 JAQUEROUD Gaby 1969 CHARMEY (54) F40 1h22:14.2 46:50.2

475 136 HEDBAUT Chloé 1978 Genève (100) F20 1h25:20.5 49:56.5

476 54 CHASSOT Muriel 1971 Charmey (55) F40 1h30:19.0 54:55.0

  SCHRATCH   10,55 Km  Dames  

1 324 ZAHNO Regula 1971 Team MAHU/TSV Rechthalten (1) F40 41:04.7

2 152 JENNY Inge 1978 Team MAHU (1) F20 42:25.0 1:20.3

3 378 HEIMLICHER Teres 1985 LAT SENSE (2) F20 43:15.5 2:10.8

4 535 ROBERTS Astrid 1975 CA MARLY (2) F40 44:56.8 3:52.1

5 68 COLLIARD Laura 1988 B3 Bulle Triathlon (3) F20 45:07.4 4:02.7

6 203 MORGADO Madalena 1978 atletique portugues (4) F20 45:13.3 4:08.6

7 130 GREMAUD Corinne 1964 Sâles (1) F50 46:43.1 5:38.4

8 196 MOOSER Natacha 1976 SC Im Fang (3) F40 46:55.1 5:50.4

9 211 OBERSON Laetitia 1982 Cs. Hauteville (5) F20 47:15.3 6:10.6

10 299 SUDAN Nadia 1974 SA Bulle (4) F40 47:35.8 6:31.1

11 383 EPINEY Florence 1996 CA MARLY (6) F20 47:49.1 6:44.4

12 215 OVERNEY Noémie 1999 SC Im Fang (1) F19 47:56.7 6:52.0

13 365 ILLAN Emilie 1999 BULLE (2) F19 48:22.9 7:18.2

14 309 ULDRY Aline 1988 CS Hauteville (7) F20 48:32.6 7:27.9

15 66 CLERC Karine 1974 Vuadens (5) F40 48:37.1 7:32.4

16 495 SEYDOUX Josepha 1989 CSVF (8) F20 48:49.6 7:44.9

17 108 FRAGNIERE Emilie 1993 CS MARSENS (9) F20 49:06.8 8:02.1

18 106 FRAGNIERE Noémie 1990 SA Bulle (10) F20 49:11.9 8:07.2

19 375 SOTTAS Laurence 1976 IM FANG (6) F40 49:36.1 8:31.4

20 204 MOULIN Marina 1983 Vollèges (11) F20 49:55.6 8:50.9

21 521 COURTIN Brigitte 1973 TEAM LYS'ALP (7) F40 50:01.0 8:56.3

22 305 TERRAPON Georgette 1961 CSVF (2) F50 50:34.5 9:29.8

23 53 CHARRIERE Gabriela 1992 SC Im Fang (12) F20 50:40.4 9:35.7

24 104 FLEURY Jeanine 1967 CARC Romont (3) F50 50:41.1 9:36.4

25 248 REY Lola 1995 Vuadens (13) F20 51:35.3 10:30.6

26 290 SILVA Anabela 1973 Club Athl. Portugais Fribourg (8) F40 51:46.7 10:42.0

27 120 GISLER Justine 1989 Morlon (14) F20 51:52.0 10:47.3

28 339 SCIBOZ WICHT Janique 1969 SAB (9) F40 52:22.6 11:17.9

29 72 CORMINBOEUF Isabelle 1983 CS MARSENS (15) F20 52:26.0 11:21.3

30 140 HILDEBRAND Marie 1986 Marly (16) F20 52:46.6 11:41.9

31 39 BRODARD Karine 1974 Karine Brodard (10) F40 53:16.8 12:12.1

32 279 SCHEURER Isabelle 1972 CARC Romont (11) F40 53:17.4 12:12.7

33 228 PICCAND Lucile 1988 Fribourg (17) F20 53:23.8 12:19.1

34 263 ROULIN Elodie 1990 CARC Romont (18) F20 53:31.5 12:26.8

35 60 CLEMENT Barbara 1982 Riaz (19) F20 53:44.9 12:40.2
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36 499 RION Celine 1977 VUISTERNENES-DEVANT-ROMONT (12) F40 53:45.7 12:41.0

37 282 SCHORNOZ Emilie 1994 Cloros Team (20) F20 53:56.3 12:51.6

38 14 BANGERTER Johanna 1993 Koala (21) F20 53:58.2 12:53.5

39 480 BUTTY Marie-Jeanne 1963 ACPM (4) F50 54:12.1 13:07.4

40 298 SUDAN Murielle 1980 Bulle (22) F20 54:14.6 13:09.9

41 73 CORMINBOEUF Angélique 1973 SAB (13) F40 54:16.2 13:11.5

42 78 CURRAT Anne 1974 cloros team (14) F40 54:20.0 13:15.3

43 523 LEVRAT Marie 1998 SANS PRESSION  - VUADENS (3) F19 54:38.5 13:33.8

44 481 BRASEY Beatrice 1967 CS MARSENS (5) F50 54:39.9 13:35.2

45 190 MEYER Sandra 1988 Sandra Meyer (23) F20 54:44.4 13:39.7

46 10 BACH Francine 1963 CARC Romont (6) F50 54:52.0 13:47.3

47 488 ROPRAZ Emilie 1993 B3 Bulle Triathlon (24) F20 55:03.0 13:58.3

48 546 SAVARY Laurianne 1992 SALES (25) F20 55:18.8 14:14.1

49 123 GOMEZ Chantal 1962 SC Im Fang (7) F50 55:51.7 14:47.0

50 395 DENIS Chantal 1974 BROC (15) F40 56:05.6 15:00.9

51 107 FRAGNIERE Ursula 1968 CS MARSENS (16) F40 56:10.6 15:05.9

52 95 DUMOULIN Anne 1975 Broc (17) F40 56:15.7 15:11.0

53 177 MARCHON Valérie 1986 Riaz (26) F20 56:16.2 15:11.5

54 264 ROULIN Valentine 1975 CS MARSENS (18) F40 56:23.8 15:19.1

55 274 SAVARY Jessica 1992 Sâles (Gruyère) (27) F20 56:32.6 15:27.9

56 86 DERAEMY Sylvie 1971 CS MARSENS (19) F40 56:33.7 15:29.0

57 195 MONNEY Agathe 1960 Carc Romont (8) F50 56:36.6 15:31.9

58 554 BEAUD Justine 1987 LE MONT SUR LAUSANNE (28) F20 56:45.7 15:41.0

59 193 MONNEY Corinne 1973 CARC Romont (20) F40 56:56.3 15:51.6

60 138 HENCHOZ Marie-France 1991 Bulle (29) F20 56:58.3 15:53.6

61 387 MARTHY Sibylle 1963 FOOTING VALLEE DE JOUX (9) F50 57:09.2 16:04.5

62 331 FAVRE Anne 1980 SAB (30) F20 57:13.3 16:08.6

63 370 GUELAT RION Elise 1982 BILLENS (31) F20 57:16.1 16:11.4

64 511 BLATTMANN Marysa 1975 MORLON (21) F40 57:26.2 16:21.5

65 45 BUNTSCHU Annick 1974 CS MARSENS (22) F40 57:36.9 16:32.2

66 176 MAILLARD Amandine 1991 Bulle (32) F20 57:40.3 16:35.6

67 337 JEANBOURQUIN Sarah 1971 CS MARSENS (23) F40 57:45.0 16:40.3

68 389 TORCHE Marianne 1956 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE (10) F50 57:46.0 16:41.3

69 247 REICHENBACH Lucy 1985 Morlon (33) F20 57:47.1 16:42.4

70 183 MATZINGER Chantal 1984 Marly (34) F20 57:48.6 16:43.9

71 198 MORAND Marie 1991 Estavannens (35) F20 58:04.9 17:00.2

72 506 FRAGNIERE Jessica 1993 JEUNESSE RIAZ (36) F20 58:08.3 17:03.6

73 512 REMY Marie 1975 RIAZ (24) F40 58:09.3 17:04.6

74 227 PHILIPONA Patricia 1974 LES SANSOUCIS (25) F40 58:13.2 17:08.5

75 64 CLEMENTRUTSCHO Natacha 1975 CS MARSENS (26) F40 58:14.0 17:09.3

76 335 SILVA Maria 1957 CPF (11) F50 58:15.9 17:11.2

77 79 DEFOREL Mylène 1991 Marsens (37) F20 58:17.7 17:13.0

78 321 WOHLHAUSER Elodie 1986 Arconciel (38) F20 58:21.2 17:16.5

79 186 MERLO Lisa 1958 Meinier (12) F50 58:22.8 17:18.1

80 326 OBERSON Noemie 1995 BROC (39) F20 58:24.6 17:19.9

81 371 GURTNER Valerie 1994 ALBEUVE (40) F20 58:25.4 17:20.7

82 330 BAPST Sylviane 1976 DUDINGEN (27) F40 58:27.8 17:23.1

83 168 LAPIERRE Mylène 1989 Sugiez (41) F20 58:32.3 17:27.6

84 253 RIME Martine 1981 Vuadens (42) F20 58:49.9 17:45.2

85 270 SALLIN Julie 1991 SAB (43) F20 58:52.7 17:48.0

86 199 MOREIRA Cindy 1992 Broc (44) F20 59:01.7 17:57.0

87 536 DESCHENAUX Florence 1971 SANS SOUCIS - ECHARLENS (28) F40 59:02.1 17:57.4
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88 377 DUCRET Marie 1996 ALBEUVE (45) F20 59:15.2 18:10.5

89 301 SUDAN Manon 1994 FSG Broc (46) F20 59:36.1 18:31.4

90 76 CURRAT Brigitte 1963 La Tour-de-Trême (13) F50 59:36.9 18:32.2

91 399 CRIFO Laura 1992 FRIBOURG (47) F20 59:41.9 18:37.2

92 273 SAUTEBIN Amélie 1987 Lossy (48) F20 59:43.5 18:38.8

93 82 DELADOEY Myriam 1980 Lundi 6h (49) F20 59:44.5 18:39.8

94 293 SONNEY Magalie 1975 CSVF (29) F40 59:46.1 18:41.4

95 243 PURRO Francine 1969 Farvagny-le-Petit (30) F40 59:51.3 18:46.6

96 191 MOENNAT Pauline 1993 SC Grandvillard (50) F20 59:56.7 18:52.0

97 459 BAPST Anick 1975 PRINGY (31) F40 59:59.1 18:54.4

98 396 BRODARD Erika 1996 LA ROCHE  (51) F20 1h00:02.2 18:57.5

99 462 MOSSU Noa 1999 BROC (4) F19 1h00:15.3 19:10.6

100 323 XAUSA Clea 1997 Bouveret (52) F20 1h00:15.8 19:11.1

101 306 TERRY Cynthia 1991 CS Marsens (53) F20 1h00:19.1 19:14.4

102 219 PASQUIER Evelyne 1971 Les Sansoucis (32) F40 1h00:22.7 19:18.0

103 342 MARADAN Delphine 1972 FRIBOURG (33) F40 1h00:36.7 19:32.0

104 170 LEU Stephanie 1981 La Tour-de-Trême (54) F20 1h00:38.5 19:33.8

105 249 RIBEIRO Sandra 1981 La Tour-de-Trême (55) F20 1h00:49.3 19:44.6

106 173 MACHERET Malischa 1989 Epagny (56) F20 1h00:55.9 19:51.2

107 380 BERCHIER Francoise 1964 SAB (14) F50 1h01:14.7 20:10.0

108 21 BEAUD Françoise 1958 CS Neirivue (15) F50 1h01:32.2 20:27.5

109 246 RAYROUD Barbara 1982 Cottens FR (57) F20 1h01:40.4 20:35.7

110 85 DENERVAUD Beatrice 1965 CARC Romont (16) F50 1h01:50.1 20:45.4

111 240 PROGIN Cécile 1976 Vuadens (34) F40 1h01:51.0 20:46.3

112 343 CHATAGNY Regine 1970 FRIBOURG (35) F40 1h01:51.7 20:47.0

113 379 PROGIN Silvia 1963 BULLE (17) F50 1h01:52.6 20:47.9

114 508 SUDAN Nadia 1991 TEAM LYS ALP (58) F20 1h01:53.4 20:48.7

115 124 GRANGIERBORCARD Francine 1973 FSG Sâles (36) F40 1h01:55.2 20:50.5

116 504 NEZGER Sindy 1992 VILLARSEL LE GIBLOUX (59) F20 1h02:10.5 21:05.8

117 507 THIEMARD Audrey 1993 VILLARSEL LE GIBLOUX (60) F20 1h02:11.0 21:06.3

118 37 BRODARD Céline 1988 Bulle (61) F20 1h02:20.2 21:15.5

119 482 BUCHS Laurence 1977 TEAM HAUT de Scherwyl (37) F40 1h02:40.6 21:35.9

120 162 JUTZET Rosangela 1976 Charmey (38) F40 1h02:45.3 21:40.6

121 57 CHENAUX Candice 1991 Bulle (62) F20 1h02:59.6 21:54.9

122 347 TERCIER Florence 1978 SA Bulle (63) F20 1h03:01.7 21:57.0

123 117 GENOUD Christine 1976 Sorens (39) F40 1h03:04.1 21:59.4

124 519 PHARISA Christel 1973 GROLLEY (40) F40 1h03:05.7 22:01.0

125 345 ANDREY Carole 1991 ACPM (64) F20 1h03:06.7 22:02.0

126 149 JATON Charlotte 1991 La Tour-de-Trême (65) F20 1h03:09.0 22:04.3

127 38 BRODARD Jennifer 1983 Broc (66) F20 1h03:17.9 22:13.2

128 166 KOLLY Anne 1968 Run Plaisir (41) F40 1h03:31.8 22:27.1

129 5 ANDREY Pauline 1991 Morlon (67) F20 1h03:40.2 22:35.5

130 172 MACHEREL Pauline 1986 Morlon (68) F20 1h03:57.4 22:52.7

131 251 RICHOZ Megane 1995 Marsens (69) F20 1h04:11.2 23:06.5

132 372 MENOUD Brigitte 1971 FSG SALES (42) F40 1h04:16.8 23:12.1

133 403 GRANDJEAN Jessica 1981 PRINGY (70) F20 1h04:21.4 23:16.7

134 314 VIGNA Amélie 1989 La Joux FR (71) F20 1h04:27.8 23:23.1

135 329 THELER Dehlia 1969 GRANGES-PACCOT (43) F40 1h04:28.8 23:24.1

136 12 BAIO Ruth 1955 Bäriswil BE (18) F50 1h04:40.0 23:35.3

137 97 ECOFFEY Brigitte 1978 Echarlens (72) F20 1h05:02.8 23:58.1

138 509 BRODARD  Genevieve 1987 RIAZ (73) F20 1h05:04.1 23:59.4

139 84 DENERVAUD Annick 1982 La Roche FR (74) F20 1h05:36.0 24:31.3
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140 110 GAPANY Mélanie 1993 SA Bulle (75) F20 1h05:58.2 24:53.5

141 161 JOYE Joëlle 1984 Broc (76) F20 1h06:05.7 25:01.0

142 489 RUFFIEUX Marina 1990 LA ROCHE FR (77) F20 1h06:07.0 25:02.3

143 23 BERNOLD Elise 1985 La Tour-de-Trême (78) F20 1h06:16.0 25:11.3

144 259 ROLLE Sylvie 1973 CA Rosé (44) F40 1h06:17.3 25:12.6

145 137 HELBLING Nathalie 1981 Bulle (79) F20 1h06:17.9 25:13.2

146 62 CLEMENT Isabelle 1968 La Tour-de-Trême (45) F40 1h06:18.9 25:14.2

147 40 BRODARD Anne-Laure 1981 Bulle (80) F20 1h06:19.5 25:14.8

148 50 CASTELLA Christelle 1977 moi-même (46) F40 1h06:31.3 25:26.6

149 300 SUDAN Lauriane 1990 aucun (81) F20 1h06:43.1 25:38.4

150 502 BAUDEVIN Melissa 1993 JEUNESSE RIAZ (82) F20 1h07:02.5 25:57.8

151 201 MORET Christelle 1977 CS MARSENS (47) F40 1h07:08.2 26:03.5

152 278 SCHENKER-STUDER Lilian 1960 Dänikon / SO (19) F50 1h07:10.0 26:05.3

153 540 PAPAUX Marie 1973 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (48) F40 1h07:28.0 26:23.3

154 272 SANUSSI Aurore 1983 Bulle (83) F20 1h07:35.6 26:30.9

155 41 BRULHART Anne 1956 CARC Romont (20) F50 1h07:36.8 26:32.1

156 46 BUSSARD Brigitte 1958 La Tour-de-Trême (21) F50 1h07:51.5 26:46.8

157 142 HOFER Mylène 1990 CS Marsens (84) F20 1h07:53.0 26:48.3

158 477 TELLEY Gaelle 1990 PONTHAUX (85) F20 1h07:53.6 26:48.9

159 241 PROGIN Sylvie 1997 La Tour-de-Trême (86) F20 1h08:23.1 27:18.4

160 230 PILLET Nadège 1985 Broc (87) F20 1h08:23.8 27:19.1

161 294 SONNEY Noemie 1995 la berra (88) F20 1h08:38.2 27:33.5

162 265 ROUX Pauline 1985 La Roche FR (89) F20 1h08:56.9 27:52.2

163 356 PROGIN Jessica 1993 LE PAQUIER (90) F20 1h09:08.2 28:03.5

164 304 TERESZKIEWICZ Marie 1969 Marly (49) F40 1h09:08.8 28:04.1

165 534 ROUILLER Cindy 1992 THÔNEX (91) F20 1h09:27.9 28:23.2

166 213 ODIET Irène 1977 CS MARSENS (50) F40 1h10:11.6 29:06.9

167 127 GREMAUD Michèle 1994 Rossens FR (92) F20 1h10:32.9 29:28.2

168 286 SCIBOZ Mélanie 1972 Châtel-St-Denis (51) F40 1h10:35.5 29:30.8

169 394 COSANDEY Jeanne 1992 LES SCIERNES (93) F20 1h10:55.4 29:50.7

170 255 RISSE Joelle 1988 UHC Flamatt (94) F20 1h11:10.0 30:05.3

171 494 PETREMAND Lolita 1989 EPAGNY (95) F20 1h11:13.2 30:08.5

172 558 MITRENIC Natalie 1991 MARLY (96) F20 1h13:51.6 32:46.9

173 319 WENCKEBACH Yumiko 1966 Charmey (22) F50 1h13:57.2 32:52.5

174 515 AEBERHARD Sabine 1992 BARBERECHE (97) F20 1h14:01.3 32:56.6

175 148 JAQUET Murielle 1987 CARC Romont (98) F20 1h14:02.7 32:58.0

176 100 ESCHENMOSER Gwenola 1968 CS MARSENS (52) F40 1h14:46.1 33:41.4

177 302 TAWFFIK Salma 1981 CARC Romont (99) F20 1h15:31.8 34:27.1

178 205 MURY Corinne 1972 Amis de la course Chavornay (53) F40 1h17:11.1 36:06.4

179 538 JAQUEROUD Gaby 1969 CHARMEY (54) F40 1h22:14.2 41:09.5

180 136 HEDBAUT Chloé 1978 Genève (100) F20 1h25:20.5 44:15.8

181 54 CHASSOT Muriel 1971 Charmey (55) F40 1h30:19.0 49:14.3

  SCHRATCH   10,55 Km   Messieurs  

1 147 HUNT Jeremy 1992 Team SALOMON Suisse (1) M20 35:24.0

2 284 SCHOUWEY Jérémy 1991 CS Hauteville (2) M20 36:11.1 47.1

3 151 JENNY Adrian 1979 Team MAHU (3) M20 36:27.2 1:03.2

4 48 CARDINAUX Pierre-Yves 1986 CS Vallée du Flon (4) M20 36:52.3 1:28.3

5 180 MORGADO Mario 1975 Cap Fribourg (1) M40 37:11.5 1:47.5
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6 11 BAILLY Gilles 1977 Fsg neuveville (2) M40 37:21.1 1:57.1

7 63 CLEMENT Mathieu 1995 CS Hauteville (5) M20 37:35.8 2:11.8

8 527 CONUS Thierry 1976 CS VALLEE DU FLON (3) M40 38:16.1 2:52.1

9 366 GREMAUD Simon 1998 TSV RECHTHALTEN (1) M19 38:29.3 3:05.3

10 131 GRIVEL Robin 1996 CS Hauteville (6) M20 38:48.3 3:24.3

11 308 TORCHE Julien 1999 TSV Rechthalten (2) M19 39:01.4 3:37.4

12 119 GIRARD Damien 1992 Carc Romont (7) M20 39:13.4 3:49.4

13 327 MORET Kevin 1989 BROC (8) M20 39:19.3 3:55.3

14 35 BOUZON Daniel 1972 Team Bouzon (4) M40 39:22.7 3:58.7

15 231 PINELA Mário 1977 C.A. Portugais de Fribourg (5) M40 39:43.3 4:19.3

16 317 VONLANTHEN Mario 1971 TSV Rechthalten (6) M40 40:20.8 4:56.8

17 56 CHAUDOYE Fabien 1983 B3 Bulle Triathlon (9) M20 40:22.5 4:58.5

18 13 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (10) M20 40:36.6 5:12.6

19 341 BESELGA Fernando 1978 BROC (11) M20 40:41.7 5:17.7

20 392 MINNIG Hugo 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE (12) M20 40:47.5 5:23.5

21 118 GIANELLA Fabio 1965 Lugnorre (1) M50 40:54.4 5:30.4

22 547 DEILLON Matthieux 1993 CS L'AMICALE (13) M20 41:17.1 5:53.1

23 164 KESSLER Nicolas 1974 Carc Romont (7) M40 41:23.4 5:59.4

24 81 DELABAYS Alexandre 1993 Treyvaux (14) M20 41:36.4 6:12.4

25 184 MAURON Vincent 1984 CARC Romont (15) M20 41:39.8 6:15.8

26 368 PILLOUD Olivier 1978 SA BULLE (16) M20 41:43.9 6:19.9

27 2 ALMEIDA Carlos 1979 Vuadens (17) M20 41:46.1 6:22.1

28 232 PITTET Andre 1961 CS Vallée du Flon (2) M50 41:54.6 6:30.6

29 500 AEBISCHER Kevin 1994 RUN LIKE A FAKE SLOW (18) M20 42:04.4 6:40.4

30 349 CHARRIERE Gaël 1982 LAUSANNE (19) M20 42:16.1 6:52.1

31 328 KURNAZ Ramazan 1961 LA FOULESSE DU ANNEMAS (3) M50 42:21.4 6:57.4

32 545 MONTEIRO Pedro 1984 FOULEE GLANDOISE (20) M20 42:26.1 7:02.1

33 187 MESOT Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVF (8) M40 42:27.2 7:03.2

34 484 SIMISTER Ranald 1964 SA Bulle (4) M50 42:37.8 7:13.8

35 214 OTTOZ Samuel 1981 Trilogie Sport (21) M20 42:45.0 7:21.0

36 555 POCHON Frederic 1973 CS HAUTEVILLE (9) M40 42:52.7 7:28.7

37 90 DOISNEAU Alexandre 1987 Castella Sports (22) M20 42:53.3 7:29.3

38 485 KOLLY Eric 1966 CAG FARVAGNY (5) M50 42:59.7 7:35.7

39 374 ROBATEL Alexandre 1971 PREZ-VERS-NOREAZ (10) M40 43:02.9 7:38.9

40 303 TCHEAU Alain 1969 La Tour-de-Trême (11) M40 43:08.5 7:44.5

41 351 PASQUIER Chrsitophe 1980 CSMARSENS (23) M20 43:13.4 7:49.4

42 288 SEYDOUX Laurent 1985 FSG Sâles (24) M20 43:16.1 7:52.1

43 338 GENOUD Patrick 1969 CS MARSENS (12) M40 43:22.1 7:58.1

44 510 SUDAN Herve 1989 TEAM LYS ALP (25) M20 43:26.0 8:02.0

45 467 DEILLON Anthony 1996 JEUNESSE LE CRET (26) M20 43:27.9 8:03.9

46 225 PHILIPONA Tristan 1998 tsv Rechthalten (3) M19 43:33.2 8:09.2

47 103 FIVAT Alexandre 1974 RossTri (13) M40 43:41.6 8:17.6

48 197 MORAND Benoit 1978 Acpm (27) M20 43:49.6 8:25.6

49 400 BEREKEZ Andom 1992 SAB (28) M20 43:59.4 8:35.4

50 254 RIME Didier 1978 CS Hauteville (29) M20 44:05.2 8:41.2

51 497 DENERVAUD Claude 1989 b3 Bulle Triathlon (30) M20 44:10.7 8:46.7

52 237 POROES Benjamin 1966 c a p .fr (6) M50 44:12.7 8:48.7

53 357 GENDRE Quentin 1996 RUN LIKE A FAKE SLOW (31) M20 44:13.6 8:49.6

54 122 GOBET Gilles 1983 FSG Sâles (32) M20 44:14.5 8:50.5

55 478 JULMY Alain 1989 NOREAZ (33) M20 44:15.7 8:51.7

56 295 SONNEY Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVallée Flon (14) M40 44:19.1 8:55.1

57 55 CHASSOT Sébastien 1974 La Sportiva (15) M40 44:29.6 9:05.6
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58 505 GREMAUD Maxime 1991 JEUNESSE RIAZ (34) M20 44:32.4 9:08.4

59 121 GLARDON Denis 1965 Bulle (7) M50 44:34.7 9:10.7

60 472 LIARD Arnaud 1979 RACING CLUB BARBERECHE (35) M20 44:35.4 9:11.4

61 476 GRAVEL Maxime 1983 QUEBEC (36) M20 44:35.8 9:11.8

62 210 NOTTURNO Pietro 1985 La Tour-de-Trême (37) M20 44:37.2 9:13.2

63 49 CARRILLO Joséjésus 1957 Bulle (1) M60 44:48.3 9:24.3

64 181 MARMY Philippe 1975 Bussy FR (16) M40 44:52.7 9:28.7

65 381 HAYOZ Erwin 1963 BIG FRIENDS (8) M50 44:54.9 9:30.9

66 226 PHILIPONA Alec 1999 Rechthalten (4) M19 44:56.0 9:32.0

67 18 BARRAS Gilles 1961 CAG Farvagny (9) M50 45:05.1 9:41.1

68 165 KOLLY Michel 1967 Bussigny-Lausanne (10) M50 45:14.2 9:50.2

69 167 KOLLY Kevin 1995 cs Hauteville (38) M20 45:17.9 9:53.9

70 334 TORNARE Jean-Pierre 1965 BROC (11) M50 45:32.6 10:08.6

71 75 COTTET Bernard 1965 La Roche FR (12) M50 45:33.1 10:09.1

72 541 BROILLET Christian 1975 ROSSENS FR (17) M40 45:34.1 10:10.1

73 89 DESSIBOURG Benoît 1983 Grolley (39) M20 45:37.4 10:13.4

74 113 GAY Bastien 1998 SC-Grattavache (5) M19 45:41.3 10:17.3

75 498 MORY Etienne 1990 VILLARIAZ (40) M20 45:47.9 10:23.9

76 390 SANTOS Paulo 1977 CAP FRIBOURG (18) M40 45:49.9 10:25.9

77 358 YERLY Simon 1988 JEUNESSE LA JOUX (41) M20 45:51.8 10:27.8

78 132 GRIVEL Jean-Louis 1964 CS MARSENS (13) M50 45:52.7 10:28.7

79 30 BOSS Antoine 1991 Lausanne (42) M20 45:57.1 10:33.1

80 233 PITTET Patrice 1975 CAG Farvagny (19) M40 45:58.7 10:34.7

81 529 GARIN Stephane 1982 CS VAllée du Flon (43) M20 46:03.7 10:39.7

82 16 BARBEY Simon 1991 Cloros Team (44) M20 46:17.0 10:53.0

83 531 DEILLON Jerome 1992 ROMONT  (45) M20 46:18.0 10:54.0

84 473 LIARD Bruno 1998 FSG Sâles (6) M19 46:19.7 10:55.7

85 318 WEGMUELLER Richard 1990 Düdingen (46) M20 46:20.7 10:56.7

86 524 OBERSON Robin 1998 SANS PRESSION - LE PAQUIER (7) M19 46:21.5 10:57.5

87 560 REPOND Edouard 1988 BROC (47) M20 46:24.0 11:00.0

88 189 MEYER David 1980 Marsens (48) M20 46:28.0 11:04.0

89 92 DOUSSE Philippe 1983 Châtel-Montsalvens (49) M20 46:29.4 11:05.4

90 491 JENNY Peter 1955 ST-ANTONI (2) M60 46:36.5 11:12.5

91 496 DEMATRAZ Thierry 1988 RLFS (50) M20 46:38.1 11:14.1

92 393 MORAND Benoit 1993 CS L'AMICAL (51) M20 46:39.4 11:15.4

93 458 GRANDJEAN Denis 1960 CLUB SPORTIF VALLEE DU FLON (14) M50 46:41.2 11:17.2

94 141 HILDEBRAND Baptiste 1986 Marly (52) M20 46:43.8 11:19.8

95 404 ROBADEY Jacques 1967 FSG BULLE (15) M50 46:45.7 11:21.7

96 206 NAGAI Koichi 1965 Prevessin-Moens, France (16) M50 46:47.7 11:23.7

97 223 PHILIPONA Marc 1970 mahu team (20) M40 46:48.7 11:24.7

98 277 SCHENKER Toni 1956 Dänikon / SO (3) M60 46:51.6 11:27.6

99 42 BUCHS Jan 1977 Team Haut de Scherwyl (21) M40 47:01.2 11:37.2

100 312 VARELA Francisco 1983 Fribourg (53) M20 47:03.5 11:39.5

101 267 RUFFIEUX Simon 1993 Pâquier-Montbarry (54) M20 47:09.0 11:45.0

102 469 MARTINEZ Jean 1958 SA Bulle (17) M50 47:23.7 11:59.7

103 34 BOURQUI Benoît 1974 CARC Romont (22) M40 47:27.0 12:03.0

104 340 OBERSON Cyril 1999 FC LA SIONGE (8) M19 47:35.3 12:11.3

105 182 MARRO Olivier 1975 CS Marsens (23) M40 47:40.0 12:16.0

106 388 STEFFEN Enzo 1998 ONNENS (9) M19 47:41.3 12:17.3

107 217 PASQUIER Grégoire 1983 Pâquier-Montbarry (55) M20 47:43.6 12:19.6

108 487 GACHOUD Frederic 1966 CSVF (18) M50 47:53.9 12:29.9

109 471 SANTOS Amadeu 1964 C.A. Portugais de Fribourg (19) M50 47:57.8 12:33.8
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110 362 CHASSOT Frederic 1989 RLFS (56) M20 48:03.9 12:39.9

111 65 CLERC Thierry 1973 Vuadens (24) M40 48:06.3 12:42.3

112 514 VOLERY Herve 1997 BULLE (57) M20 48:13.6 12:49.6

113 94 DUFFEY Cedric 1982 La Tour-de-Trême (58) M20 48:15.5 12:51.5

114 465 PICCAND Gabriel 1954 CAG FARVAGNY (4) M60 48:18.1 12:54.1

115 530 MAURON Gerard 1956 CARC Romont (5) M60 48:21.3 12:57.3

116 548 PASQUIER Vincent 1980 THIERRENS (59) M20 48:25.3 13:01.3

117 252 RICKLI Eric 1962 ONEX (20) M50 48:27.0 13:03.0

118 156 JORDAN Michel 1964 CS MARSENS (21) M50 48:37.7 13:13.7

119 333 COTTING Guillaume 1989 SA Bulle (60) M20 48:39.4 13:15.4

120 483 MUHMENTHALER Stefan 1960 BERN (22) M50 48:40.6 13:16.6

121 466 COTTING Simon 1990 BULLE (61) M20 48:43.5 13:19.5

122 544 GAMEIRO Thiago 1990 MARSENS (62) M20 48:46.6 13:22.6

123 364 GENTIZON Valentin 1999 PB/DUPASQUIER SPORT (10) M19 48:49.9 13:25.9

124 520 DESPRES Florent 1999 MARLY (11) M19 48:50.4 13:26.4

125 134 HAAS Laurent 1970 Team Elite (25) M40 49:02.7 13:38.7

126 281 SCHNEIDER Michaël 1985 Crustylife (63) M20 49:03.6 13:39.6

127 348 PASQUIER Nicolas 1980 CORPATAUX  (64) M20 49:07.3 13:43.3

128 271 SANTOS Celestino 1955 C.A. Portugais de Fribourg (6) M60 49:11.1 13:47.1

129 158 JOYE Philippe 1964 CARC Romont (23) M50 49:13.5 13:49.5

130 155 JORDAN Andéol 1964 CS Hauteville (24) M50 49:18.0 13:54.0

131 129 GREMAUD Olivier 1988 Villarlod (65) M20 49:19.0 13:55.0

132 537 ULDRY Jean-Daniel 1971 TEYSALDI (26) M40 49:20.3 13:56.3

133 475 CLEMENT Georges 1971 CS HAUTEVILLE (27) M40 49:21.2 13:57.2

134 77 CURRAT Cédric 1973 cloros team (28) M40 49:22.6 13:58.6

135 296 SOOBRAYEN Daniel 1978 Fribourg (66) M20 49:27.1 14:03.1

136 526 DUPASQUIER Nicolas 1998 SANS PRESSION - VUADENS (12) M19 49:35.7 14:11.7

137 260 ROMANENS Benoit 1981 Sorens (67) M20 49:37.3 14:13.3

138 266 ROUX Valentin 1988 Villars-sur-Glâne (68) M20 49:38.2 14:14.2

139 144 HORNER Julien 1984 Broc (69) M20 49:45.9 14:21.9

140 169 LEGRANDROY Philippe 1957 Meinier (7) M60 49:48.7 14:24.7

141 1 AEBISCHER Adrian 1974 TSV Heitenried (29) M40 49:49.1 14:25.1

142 111 GAUCH Jean-Marc 1964 Villars-sur-Glâne (25) M50 49:52.8 14:28.8

143 174 MAGNIN Guy 1987 CS MARSENS (70) M20 50:05.2 14:41.2

144 367 BERSET Patrick 1981 CA FARVAGNY (71) M20 50:06.2 14:42.2

145 543 CARDINAUX Bertrand 1960 CSVALlée Flon (26) M50 50:07.1 14:43.1

146 236 PORCHET Thibaud 1984 Bulle triathlon (72) M20 50:13.4 14:49.4

147 468 FROSSARD Michael 1974 MORLON (30) M40 50:14.5 14:50.5

148 369 BUTTY Roger 1963 ECUBLENS FR (27) M50 50:25.0 15:01.0

149 242 PURRO Adrien 1989 Villars-sur-Glâne (73) M20 50:26.8 15:02.8

150 276 SCHALLER Claude 1967 La Tour-de-Trême (28) M50 50:29.3 15:05.3

151 80 DELABAYS Marc 1972 CARC Romont (31) M40 50:31.1 15:07.1

152 43 BUCHS Marco 1985 CS MARSENS (74) M20 50:33.7 15:09.7

153 157 JOYE Denis 1973 CARC Romont (32) M40 50:43.5 15:19.5

154 220 PASQUIER Lionel 1985 Pâquier-Montbarry (75) M20 50:51.5 15:27.5

155 7 ANDREY Benjamin 1992 CS l'amicale (76) M20 50:52.6 15:28.6

156 268 RUTSCHO Jean-Daniel 1967 CS MARSENS (29) M50 50:55.1 15:31.1

157 17 BARBEY Olivier 1988 Cloros Team (77) M20 51:03.7 15:39.7

158 19 BARRAS François 1998 La Berra (13) M19 51:15.0 15:51.0

159 559 NIQUILLE Pascal 1963 CHARMEY (30) M50 51:36.0 16:12.0

160 474 GAPANY Davy 1994 BULLE (78) M20 51:36.9 16:12.9

161 354 KRUMMENACHER Paul 1991 BULLE (79) M20 51:37.9 16:13.9
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162 143 HONORE Guillaume 1975 SAB (33) M40 51:40.9 16:16.9

163 550 SCHAFER Thibaut 1993 BROC (80) M20 51:42.1 16:18.1

164 297 SPRENGER Boris 1978 Broc (81) M20 51:49.7 16:25.7

165 69 CONCONI Jonathan 1974 Podisti Momò (34) M40 51:57.0 16:33.0

166 207 NICOD Philippe 1965 La Tour-de-Trême (31) M50 52:00.1 16:36.1

167 533 RIVERO  Carlos 1967 VILLAGE NEUF FRANCE (32) M50 52:11.6 16:47.6

168 234 POCHON Gabriel 1979 Siviriez (82) M20 52:16.9 16:52.9

169 221 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC Romont (35) M40 52:18.2 16:54.2

170 102 FERNANDES Silva 1978 Cap Fribourg (83) M20 52:38.1 17:14.1

171 125 GREMAUD Samuel 1985 Bulle (84) M20 52:38.8 17:14.8

172 490 ZBINDEN Josef 1948 LATSENSE (8) M60 52:44.2 17:20.2

173 52 CASTELLA Valentin 1984 Pringy (85) M20 52:45.9 17:21.9

174 109 FRANCEY Eric 1971 Franic (36) M40 52:58.2 17:34.2

175 479 WENGER Roland 1989 PONTHAUX (86) M20 53:05.4 17:41.4

176 493 BURNET Eric 1960 LA CORBAZ (33) M50 53:13.1 17:49.1

177 289 SEYDOUX Marc 1976 Fribourg (37) M40 53:18.6 17:54.6

178 285 SCHRANZ Yoann 1988 AthleticaOron (87) M20 53:19.2 17:55.2

179 517 GOMES Pedro 1977 TRILOGIE SPORT (38) M40 53:23.0 17:59.0

180 316 VONDERFORST Alexander 1967 CAGF (34) M50 53:24.6 18:00.6

181 51 CASTELLA Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (35) M50 53:25.9 18:01.9

182 25 BERSET Michael 1983 Hauteville (88) M20 53:27.1 18:03.1

183 386 JOLLIET Julien 1986 SAB BULLE (89) M20 53:30.5 18:06.5

184 250 RICHOZ Pascal 1971 CARC Romont (39) M40 53:32.6 18:08.6

185 528 ZANETTI Loic 1994 SORENS (90) M20 53:33.8 18:09.8

186 93 DROUX Maxime 1993 Bulle (91) M20 53:35.0 18:11.0

187 373 MENOUD Olivier 1972 FSG SALES (40) M40 53:47.1 18:23.1

188 212 OBERSON José 1976 CARC Romont (41) M40 53:48.0 18:24.0

189 261 ROSCHY Pascal 1986 Koala (92) M20 53:50.9 18:26.9

190 542 GUINNARD Jean-Luc 1970 CENTRE ATHLETIQUE BROYARD (42) M40 53:55.4 18:31.4

191 208 NICOLET Samuel 1981 VC Payerne (93) M20 54:02.7 18:38.7

192 101 FERNANDES Amaro 1961 CAPF (36) M50 54:05.1 18:41.1

193 171 LIRGG Uli 1956 Cloros Team (9) M60 54:09.0 18:45.0

194 344 ANDREY Jean-Pierre 1959 ACPM (37) M50 54:16.9 18:52.9

195 59 CLEMENT Gilles 1988 Fribourg (94) M20 54:18.2 18:54.2

196 4 ANDREWS Malcolm 1973 CS Marsens (43) M40 54:29.2 19:05.2

197 29 BLANCO Florian 1997 Castella Sports (95) M20 54:32.9 19:08.9

198 355 RABOUD Emile 1999 BOTTERENS (14) M19 54:33.5 19:09.5

199 8 ANGELOZ Didier 1988 Pâquier-Montbarry (96) M20 54:37.8 19:13.8

200 525 FYNN Linton 1998 SANS PRESSION - LE PAQUIER (15) M19 54:39.2 19:15.2

201 361 PASQUIER Benoit 1991 RIAZ (97) M20 54:43.1 19:19.1

202 363 SAUTEUR Laurent 1971 LES CHEVRIERS DU TEYSACHAUX (44) M40 54:50.0 19:26.0

203 325 ZENHAUSERN Yvan 1967 team carrosserie Elite (38) M50 54:56.0 19:32.0

204 539 MAGNIN Pascal 1970 BROC (45) M40 54:56.7 19:32.7

205 346 GENET Laurent 1977 MARLY (46) M40 54:57.8 19:33.8

206 401 BIANCHERI Nicola 1991 CSMARSENS (98) M20 55:12.7 19:48.7

207 402 RAYROUD Eloi 1991 CERNIAT (99) M20 55:13.3 19:49.3

208 218 PASQUIER Henri 1950 CS HAUTEVILLE (10) M60 55:16.9 19:52.9

209 91 DORTHE Cédric 1978 Vuadens (100) M20 55:18.2 19:54.2

210 135 HASSLER Nicolas 1971 FSG Sâles (47) M40 55:24.9 20:00.9

211 382 GOBET Yvan 1969 FSG SALES (48) M40 55:30.7 20:06.7

212 552 BERGMANN Emmanuel 1970 SCHAUTEVILLE (49) M40 55:35.1 20:11.1

213 513 PONCET  Pierre-Yves 1970 FSG SALES (50) M40 55:38.0 20:14.0
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214 256 RISSE Sébastien 1989 Treyvaux (101) M20 55:38.9 20:14.9

215 398 CHAPUIS Baptiste 1999 BROC (16) M19 55:47.2 20:23.2

216 244 QUEZADA Christian 1974 Arconciel (51) M40 55:49.0 20:25.0

217 492 OBERSON Alain 1972 ECHARLENS (52) M40 55:50.0 20:26.0

218 36 BRAILLARD Gabriel 1949 C.S.valle du Flon (11) M60 55:57.1 20:33.1

219 105 FLEURY Jacques 1963 CARC Romont (39) M50 56:00.6 20:36.6

220 557 GIRAUDET Julien 1984 LE MONT SUR LAUSANNE (102) M20 56:02.0 20:38.0

221 28 BIFRARE Frédéric 1967 CARC Romont (40) M50 56:05.0 20:41.0

222 116 GENOUD Christophe 1968 Sorens (53) M40 56:09.2 20:45.2

223 185 MAY Joseph 1956 Vollèges (12) M60 56:15.2 20:51.2

224 350 CHARRIERE Henri 1957 ST-MARTIN (13) M60 56:17.5 20:53.5

225 556 KALAJDZINI Damir 1984 LA TOUR-DE-TREME (103) M20 56:25.6 21:01.6

226 503 CORPATAUX Cedric 1992 RIAZ (104) M20 56:27.9 21:03.9

227 258 ROHRER Urs 1959 Lauftreff Zollikofen (41) M50 56:41.6 21:17.6

228 163 JUTZET Jean-Marc 1961 Charmey (42) M50 56:54.4 21:30.4

229 522 METTRAUX Serge 1958 GIVISIEZ (43) M50 57:02.9 21:38.9

230 320 WICHT Romain 1992 Bulle (105) M20 57:07.5 21:43.5

231 332 FAVRE Samuel 1976 RIAZ (54) M40 57:14.1 21:50.1

232 336 ROMANENS Damien 1974 SORENS (55) M40 57:29.2 22:05.2

233 154 JONES Patrick 1976 Villars-sur-Glâne (56) M40 57:30.4 22:06.4

234 470 LIARD Gilles 1963 SÂLES (44) M50 57:31.1 22:07.1

235 88 DERUELLE Jean-Paul 1957 Martigny (14) M60 57:31.7 22:07.7

236 486 BRULHART Cedric 1972 GRANGES (57) M40 57:37.6 22:13.6

237 532 GENOUD Sebastien 1987 BULLE (106) M20 57:39.4 22:15.4

238 353 GENDRE David 1974 BULLE (58) M40 57:43.5 22:19.5

239 32 BOSSEL Antoine 1999 Marsens (17) M19 57:50.9 22:26.9

240 359 MONNEY Thibaud 1996 JEUNESSE LA JOUX (107) M20 58:00.6 22:36.6

241 501 HAESELI Markus 1964 LE PAQUIER (45) M50 58:20.2 22:56.2

242 150 JEANBOURQUIN Gervais 1944 CA Marly (15) M60 58:34.9 23:10.9

243 126 GREMAUD Cyrill 1988 Rossens FR (108) M20 58:36.2 23:12.2

244 229 PICCAND Jacques 1953 SAB (16) M60 58:44.1 23:20.1

245 280 SCHNARRENBERGER Kym 1983 Düdingen (109) M20 58:45.8 23:21.8

246 269 SALLIN Andre 1960 Bulle (46) M50 58:53.6 23:29.6

247 20 BARRAUD Vincent 1961 CS MARSENS (47) M50 58:57.1 23:33.1

248 464 PILLER Bernard 1980 TREYVAUX (110) M20 58:59.1 23:35.1

249 175 MAGONI Bruno 1970 La Tour-de-Trême (59) M40 59:13.1 23:49.1

250 463 SCHORDERET Claude 1956 BROC (17) M60 59:14.6 23:50.6

251 311 VAIRA Alexandre 1972 Cottens FR (60) M40 59:15.7 23:51.7

252 74 CORPATAUX Michel 1973 Botterens (61) M40 59:42.6 24:18.6

253 376 PORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 ACPM (48) M50 59:49.2 24:25.2

254 287 SCIBOZ Jacques 1975 Broc (62) M40 59:55.6 24:31.6

255 139 HEUER Frederic 1977 Epagny (63) M40 59:58.5 24:34.5

256 178 MARCHON Cédric 1988 Broc (111) M20 1h00:12.3 24:48.3

257 360 PASQUIER Jean-Claude 1957 LUNDI 6H (18) M60 1h00:22.1 24:58.1

258 26 BERTSCHY Cédric 1978 Châtel-Montsalvens (112) M20 1h00:25.5 25:01.5

259 461 MOSSU Dominique 1963 BROC (49) M50 1h00:26.3 25:02.3

260 194 MONNEY Michel 1970 Corpataux-Magnedens (64) M40 1h00:37.7 25:13.7

261 71 COOS Laurent 1970 Laurent Coos (65) M40 1h00:47.8 25:23.8

262 292 SIMONVERMOT Denis 1960 SaBulle (50) M50 1h01:00.4 25:36.4

263 31 BOSSEL Valentin 1999 Marsens (18) M19 1h01:09.1 25:45.1

264 257 ROBADEY Felix 1944 Team Cloros (19) M60 1h01:24.2 26:00.2

265 549 BUTTY Christian 1965 FSG SALES (51) M50 1h01:27.3 26:03.3
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43ème Course des 3 PONTS   BROC  2017

Coupe " La Gruyère " 

Course à pied et walking

Résultats  scratch  10,55 Km

Team Soft Chrono  www.chronometrage.ch   +4179 230 72 60Team Soft Chrono  www.chronometrage.ch   +4179 230 72 60Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

25.05.2017  /  Broc   FSG  Gym-Hommes  1636 Broc Le 25.05.2017 à 13:31  /  Page 19/19

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

266 460 ESSEIVA Jean-Paul 1953 COURTION (20) M60 1h01:35.0 26:11.0

267 262 ROUILLER Bernard 1962 Givisiez (52) M50 1h01:36.0 26:12.0

268 192 MOHAMADI Mathieu 1981 Riaz (113) M20 1h01:42.3 26:18.3

269 61 CLEMENT Jean-Claude 1938 Broc (21) M60 1h02:00.5 26:36.5

270 553 DENIS Jean-Philippe 1967 BROC (53) M50 1h02:05.2 26:41.2

271 112 GAUNY Joffrey 1982 Pâquier-Montbarry (114) M20 1h02:30.2 27:06.2

272 200 MORET Baptiste 1987 Bulle (115) M20 1h02:30.7 27:06.7

273 9 BACH Gaetan 1986 Broc (116) M20 1h03:10.6 27:46.6

274 397 TARRES Gregoire 1971 P'TITS Z (66) M40 1h03:34.1 28:10.1

275 518 PERLER Moritz 1942 TSV HEITENRIED (22) M60 1h03:38.5 28:14.5

276 160 JOYE Pierre-Alain 1978 Broc (117) M20 1h03:39.2 28:15.2

277 6 ANDREY Jacques 1960 Epagny (54) M50 1h03:41.0 28:17.0

278 313 VIGNA Michael 1978 La Joux FR (118) M20 1h04:27.3 29:03.3

279 322 WYSSMUELLER Martin 1969 CS MARSENS (67) M40 1h04:28.8 29:04.8

280 391 ROCHAT Andre 1952 FOOTING VALLEE DE JOUX (23) M60 1h04:38.5 29:14.5

281 188 MESSERLI Hervé 1953 SAB (24) M60 1h05:53.3 30:29.3

282 70 CONNE Alain 1963 Essertes (55) M50 1h06:01.3 30:37.3

283 24 BERNOLD Guy 1986 La Tour-de-Trême (119) M20 1h06:16.7 30:52.7

284 222 PETRULLI Salvatore 1946 Club Portugais Fribourg (25) M60 1h06:43.8 31:19.8

285 202 MORET Jean-Blaiae 1974 Cailler Broc (68) M40 1h07:09.1 31:45.1

286 145 HUELMO Pablo 1971 Arconciel (69) M40 1h07:28.9 32:04.9

287 551 ZENUNAJ Mentor 1981 VUISTERNENS  (120) M20 1h07:44.6 32:20.6

288 209 NIQUILLE Samuel 1992 sc im fang (121) M20 1h07:55.4 32:31.4

289 22 BERGER Jean-Philippe 1975 Villarvolard (70) M40 1h08:36.1 33:12.1

290 15 BAPST Yoan 1993 la berra (122) M20 1h08:38.8 33:14.8

291 307 TISSOT Michel 1947 FSG Broc (26) M60 1h10:33.4 35:09.4

292 516 PROGIN David 1987 COURNILLENS (123) M20 1h14:00.6 38:36.6

293 352 BURRUS Christophe 1967 MATRAN (56) M50 1h14:33.3 39:09.3

294 275 SCHAFER Jean-Luc 1967 Matran (57) M50 1h14:34.5 39:10.5

295 98 EGGIMANN Ruedi 1947 Team Cloros (27) M60 1h21:41.4 46:17.4


